13H45T1
13H45 T2
15H00 T2
16HO0 T1

12H45T1
12H45 T2
14H15T3
15H00 T1

13h00
14h00
15h00
16h00

13h00
14h00
15h00
16h00

14h00 T1
14h00 T2
15h30 T1
16h00 T2

14h00 T4
14h00 T4
15h00 T4
15h30 T4

14h45 T2
14h45 T3
16h14 T2
16h15 T3

42 Finale (1)
% Finale (2)
Match 3¢ place

Finale

42 Finale (1)
% Finale (2)
Match 3¢ place

Finale

42 Finale (1)
% Finale (2)
Match 3¢ place

Finale

42 Finale (1)
% Finale (2)
Match 3¢ place

Finale

42 Finale (1)
% Finale (2)
Match 3¢ place

Finale

42 Finale (1)
42 Finale (1)
Match 3¢ place

Finale

42 Finale (1)
% Finale (2)
Match 3¢ place

Finale

BASKETBALL MASCULIN

STAPS BX 1 79
AS UPPA 40
AS UPPA 44
STAPS BX 1 86
BASKETBALL FEMININ
SANTE 1 BX 65
UPPA 44
STAPS POITIERS 32
SANTE 1 BX 42

HANDBALL MASCULIN

STAPS BX 2 33
STAPS TARBES 17
ASU LIMOGES 24

STAPS BX 2 28

HANDBALL FEMININ

STAPS BX 2 28
STAPS TARBES 23
ASU LIMOGES 18

STAPS BX 2 29

FOOTBALL A 11 MASCULIN

MONTESQUIEU 1 BX
SUAPS PAU
ASU LIMOGES
MONTESQUIEU 1 BX

FOOTBALL A 8 FEMININ

STAPS BX 4
UBM 1

UBM 0
STAPS BX 1

RUGBY A XV MASCULIN

PHARMA BX 21

SUAPS TARBES 32

ASU LA ROCHELLE 12
PHARMA BX 6

3

3
1(4)
0(3)

NOUVELLE
AQUITAINE

STAPS ANGOULEME
ASU LIMOGES
STAPS ANGOULEME
ASU LIMOGES

STAPS POITIERS
STAPS BX 1
STAPS BX 1

UPPA

ASU LIMOGES
ASU POITIERS
STAPS TARBES
ASU POITIERS

ASU LIMOGES
ASU LA ROCHELLE
ASU LA ROCHELLE

STAPS TARBES

ASU LIMOGES
U POITIERS ASSECO
U POITIERS ASSECO
SUAPS PAU

SUAPS PAU
ASU POITIERS
SUAPS PAU
ASU POITIERS

ASU LA ROCHELLE
U POITIERS
U POITIERS
SUAPS TARBES

26
46
32
58

26
28
62
37

22
29
21
19

18
15
22
27

1(5)
0(5)

W = W =

15
21
10

1/2



VOLLEYBALL MASCULIN

13h15T1 2 Finale (1) SANTE 1 BX 2 ASU LIMOGES 0
13h15T2 2 Finale (2) STAPS TARBES 0 ASU LA ROCHELLE 2
14h30 T2 Match 3¢ place STAPS TARBES 0 ASU LIMOGES 2
15h30 T1 Finale ASU LA ROCHELLE 2 SANTE 1 BX 0
VOLLEYBALL FEMININ
13h15 T3 Y2 Finale (1) UBM 1 2 ASU LIMOGES 0
14h30 T1 2 Finale (2) AS UPPA 0 ASU LA ROCHELLE 2
15h30 T2 Match 3¢ place ASU LIMOGES 0 AS UPPA 2
15H30 T3 Finale UBM 1 0 ASU LA ROCHELLE 2
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